
PLW Precious Blood Parish 2018

Date Place Session

Sunday, August 12, 2018 Precious Blood Parish Sign-up Weekend

Sunday, August 19, 2018 Precious Blood Parish Sign-up Weekend

Opening Tuesday, August 21, 2018 Precious Blood Parish Opening (information Session)

1 Tuesday, August 28, 2018 Precious Blood Parish God of Tenderness

2 Tuesday, September 4, 2018 Precious Blood Parish If you only knew the Father

3 Tuesday, September 11, 2018 Precious Blood Parish Pilgrims of Faith

4 Tuesday, September 18, 2018 Precious Blood Parish Mary: woman of faith and of God

5 Tuesday, September 25, 2018 Precious Blood Parish From Surrender to Peace

6 Tuesday, October 2, 2018 Precious Blood Parish Forgiveness - Love

7 Tuesday, October 9, 2018 Precious Blood Parish Review

8 Tuesday, October 16, 2018 Precious Blood Parish Encounter

9 Tuesday, October 23, 2018 Precious Blood Parish In silence in the Presence

10 Tuesday, October 30, 2018 Precious Blood Parish The beginning, the Center and the End

11 Tuesday, November 6, 2018 Precious Blood Parish Free to Love

12 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 Precious Blood Parish Loving Like Jesus Loved

13 Tuesday, November 20, 2018 Precious Blood Parish Poor and Humble

14 Tuesday, November 27, 2018 Precious Blood Parish Leaving the Nets

Desert Saturday, December 1, 2018 Mary Lake Retreat Centre Desert Day Retreat


